Paikan nimi

Naytteenotto
pdivamaara
12.6.1974
12.6.1974
6.2.1975
6.2.1975
6.2.1975
26.2.1985
26.2.1985
26.2.1985

16.3.2022
16.3.2022
12.7.2022
12.7.2022
12.7.2022
16.8.2022
16.8.2022
16.8.2022

Hilappajarvi

Nayte-
Syvyys

N NP AW R W

Alkaliniteetti

mmol/I

0,15
0,15
0,11
0,17

0,16

0,98

0,21
0,26

0,23
0,22

0,23
0,23

Ammonium
typpena,
suodattamaton
ug/!
11
15
390
630
260
330

Fekaaliset
enterokokit
kpl/100ml

Fosfaatti
fosforina,
suodattamaton

ug/!

2,5
2,8

2,3
2,3

Hapen

kyllastysaste

kyll.%

95
94
83
45

66
47
42

29
2

93
75

110
37

sivu 1/2

ug/!

51

14

Happi, Kemiallinen

liukoinen hapen kulutus Klorofylli-a

mg/I mg/I
8,9 9,4
8,8 9,4
11,3 18
5,9 17
9,1 14
6,3
5,5 14
3,8 26
0,3 33
8,2 25
6,7 25
91 23
3,3 24

Kokonaisfosfori,

suodattamaton
ug/l

16
23
15
15

11

18
24

39
34

28
23



Paikan nimi

Kokonaistyppi,
suodattamaton

ug/!

620
510
1200
1300

1000

1100

1200
1200

940
910

890
850

Hilappajarvi

Koliformiset
bakteerit,
[ampokestoiset
kpl/100ml

°C
17,1
17,0
1,3
2,5
2,7
2,1
3,4
4,2

4,2
4,8

21,8
21,2
24,2
24,2
21,0

Nitraatti typpena, Nitriitti typpena,
Lampotila suodattamaton

ug/!

90

88

suodattamaton
ug/l

Nitriitti-nitraatti

typpena,
suodattamaton

ug/!

210
160

pH

7,2
7,1
6,5
6,5

6,4
6,2
6,2

6,1
6,0

7,0
6,8

7,2
6,8

Rauta, Sahkon-
hajotus Sameus johtavuus
ug/l FNU mS/m
1,4 13,2
1,7 13,2
0,09 11
2 12
0,8 11,7
12,1
0,95 12,8
1000 1,2 11
3400 3,4 11
980 2,8 8,8
1200 2 8,7
930 2,1 9
900 1,8 9

sivu 2/2

Variluku
mg/| Pt
23
23
105
90

80
80

140
210

120
120

120
120

Naytteenotto
pdivamaara
12.6.1974
12.6.1974
6.2.1975
6.2.1975
6.2.1975
26.2.1985
26.2.1985
26.2.1985

16.3.2022
16.3.2022
12.7.2022
12.7.2022
12.7.2022
16.8.2022
16.8.2022
16.8.2022



